2017 Mule SX 4X4 XC Camo Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Brake Piping

F2264

Ref .Master Cylinder

Ref .Rear Hubs
/Brakes

43060C

ﬁiy———39092

Ref .Rear Hubs
/Brakes

E}———130

43061
92192 43060 43060B/E

92037
-7 (92192A)

%
////J 92072
M

“;\ 92072A %
Ref Rear Hubs 92072
\Q \ /BriZii//////)sT (92192)

5 92037

43060A,/D

Ref.Rear Hubs
/Brakes

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2017 Mule SX 4X4 XC Camo
PARTS LIST
Rear Brake Piping

ITEM NAME

PIN-HAIR (Ref # 39092)
PIPE-BRAKE,RR,CNT (Ref # 43060)
PIPE-BRAKE,RR,LH (Ref # 43060A)
PIPE-BRAKE,RR,RH (Ref # 43060B)
PIPE-BRAKE,M/CYLINDER (Ref # 43060C)
JOINT-BRAKE (Ref # 43061)
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)
BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072A)
TUBE,4.7X9.5X1320 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,4.7X9.5X1760 (Ref # 92192A)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X30 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

39092-1052
43060-0006
43060-0007
43060-0008
43060-0327
43061-1063
43095-0488
92037-1601
92072-030
92072-031
92192-0103
92192-0176
130AA0830

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

_a A  Aa NN N R s A N

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



