

2017 Mule SX 4X4 XC Camo

PARTS LIST

Rear Brake Piping

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PIN-HAIR (Ref # 39092)	39092-1052	2
PIPE-BRAKE,RR,CNT (Ref # 43060)	43060-0006	1
PIPE-BRAKE,RR,LH (Ref # 43060A)	43060-0007	1
PIPE-BRAKE,RR,RH (Ref # 43060B)	43060-0008	1
PIPE-BRAKE,M/CYLINDER (Ref # 43060C)	43060-0327	1
JOINT-BRAKE (Ref # 43061)	43061-1063	1
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095)	43095-0488	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1601	2
BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)	92072-030	2
BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-031	2
TUBE,4.7X9.5X1320 (Ref # 92192)	92192-0103	1
TUBE,4.7X9.5X1760 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0176	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X30 (Ref # 130)	130AA0830	1